MONDAY BINGO BISTRO MENU

Dec. 2nd

Goulash/Italian Bread
Tossed Salad
Hamburgers

Hot Dogs

Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Dec. 9th

Split Pea & Ham Soup
w/crackers

Hamburgers

Hot Dogs

Sandwiches

(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Dec. 16th

Italian Sausage
w/Onions & Peppers

Pasta Salad

Hamburgers

Hot Dogs

Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Chips
Desserts
Ice Cream

$5.00
$1.50
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00

$3.50

$5.00
$2.50
$3.00

$5.00

$1.50
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00

$0.50
$1.50
$2.00

Dec. 23rd

Grilled Chicken Sandwiches
Potato Salad

Hamburgers

Hot Dogs

Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Dec. 30th

Taco Salad
Hamburgers

Hot Dogs

Sandwiches

(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Soda
Coffee
Water

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

$5.00
$1.50
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00

$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00



